
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

 

Chyzel
  WS-W98518  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Enhance your façade with the Chyzel outdoor wall light, a polished black rectangle
framing a clear column of linear rippled glass. Integrated, color temperature selectable
LEDs provide textured illumination that radiates outward, while soft up and down
lighting emerges from the top and bottom of the column.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Up, down, and ambient illumination
• Clear ribbed glass encases an inner PC diffuser
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,IP65

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-5%,TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 4000K,2700K,3000K,3500K

CRI 90

Construction Extruded aluminum frame with extruded ribbed glass and PC

diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W98518    18" 
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
 

  10.8W
  10.8W
  10.8W
  10.8W
 

  702
  702
  702
  702
 

  482
  494
  547
  540
 

  Example:  WS-W98518-40-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

 

Chyzel
  WS-W98526  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Enhance your façade with the Chyzel outdoor wall light, a polished black rectangle
framing a clear column of linear rippled glass. Integrated, color temperature selectable
LEDs provide textured illumination that radiates outward, while soft up and down
lighting emerges from the top and bottom of the column.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Up, down, and ambient illumination
• Clear ribbed glass encases an inner PC diffuser
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,IP65

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-5%,TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K

CRI 90

Construction Extruded aluminum frame with extruded ribbed glass and PC

diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W98526    26" 
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
 

  14.6W
  14.6W
  14.6W
  14.6W
 

  1231
  1231
  1231
  1231
 

  933
  1004
  1047
  1023
 

  Example:  WS-W98526-40-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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